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FIRST HALF
OF FISCAL
YEAR TAX
PAYMENTS
DUE.

DEADLINE FOR
FILING EXEMPTION
CLAIMS AND
OWNERSHIP
DOCUMENTS.

31

For definitions of Classifications, visit:
https://www.mauicounty.gov/755/Classification-for-Tax-Rate-Purposes

Ryan Sherwood

Sales Executive
rsherwood@ortc.com
Phone: 623.451.5587

Cell: 623.451.5587

33 Lono Avenue, Suite 195
Kahului, HI 96732
https://www.ortconline.
com/QuickLinks/rsherwood
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SECOND HALF
OF FISCAL
YEAR TAX
PAYMENTS
DUE.
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Fiscal Year Beginning

Per $1,000 of

net taxable assessed valuation.

OWNER OCCUPIED

NON-OWNER OCCUPIED

APARTMENT

COMMERCIAL

INDUSTRIAL

AGRICULTURAL

CONSERVATION

HOTEL & RESORT

TIMESHARE

TVR-STRH

LONG-TERM RENTAL
COMMERCIALIZED RESIDENTIAL

06/2023 | © 2023 0ld Republic Title | OR1467-DI-HI | Old Republic Title strongly recommends that consumers obtain guidance and advice from attorneys specializing in Real
Property Tax and/or qualified Real Property Tax professionals to get more detailed, and current, on real property taxation as to any matters directly affecting them.

MAUI COUNTY

REAL PROPERTY TAX RATES

TIER1:  Up to $1,000,000
TIER2: $1,000,001 to $3,000,000
TIER3: More than $3,000,000

Tier 1: $1.90 | Tier 2: $2.00 | Tier 3: $2.75

Tier 1: Up to $1,000,000 $5.85
Tier 2: $1,000,001 to $4,500,000 $8.00
Tier 3: More than $4,500,000 $12.50

$3.50
$6.05
$7.05
$5.74
$6.43
$11.75
$14.60
$11.85
Tier 1: $3.00 | Tier 2: $5.00 | Tier 3: $8.00
$4.40
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