## \* OLD REPUBLIC TITLE & ESCROW OF HAWAII, LTD.

# **MAUL COUNTY** REAL PROPERTY TAX RATES

AUG 20

FIRST HALF OF FISCAL YEAR TAX PAYMENTS DUE. DEC DEADLINE FOR FILING EXEMPTION CLAIMS AND OWNERSHIP DOCUMENTS.

FEB SECOND HALF OF FISCAL YEAR TAX PAYMENTS DUE. Fiscal Year Beginning July 1, 2023 through June 30, 2024. Per \$1,000 of net taxable assessed valuation.

#### \* Tiered-Rated System:

TIER 1:	Up to \$1,000,000	
TIER 2:	\$1,000,001 to \$3,000,000	
TIER 3:	More than \$3.000.000	

# 2023-2024

## visit us at oldrepublictitle.com/hawaii

For definitions of Classifications, visit: https://www.mauicounty.gov/755/Classification-for-Tax-Rate-Purposes



### Ryan Sherwood

Sales Executive rsherwood@ortc.com Phone: 623.451.5587 Cell: 623.451.5587 33 Lono Avenue, Suite 195 Kahului, HI 96732 https://www.ortconline. com/QuickLinks/rsherwood

Classification		
OWNER OCCUPIED *	Tier 1: <b>\$1.90</b>   Tier 2: <b>\$2.00</b>   Tier 3: <b>\$2.75</b>	
NON-OWNER OCCUPIED	Tier 1: Up to \$1,000,000\$5.85Tier 2: \$1,000,001 to \$4,500,000\$8.00Tier 3: More than \$4,500,000\$12.50	
APARTMENT	\$3.50	
COMMERCIAL	\$6.05	
INDUSTRIAL	\$7.05	
AGRICULTURAL	\$5.74	
CONSERVATION	\$6.43	
HOTEL & RESORT	\$11.75	
TIMESHARE	\$14.60	
TVR-STRH	\$11.85	
LONG-TERM RENTAL * Tier 1: <b>\$3.00</b>   Tier 2: <b>\$5.00</b>   Tier 3: <b>\$8.0</b>		
COMMERCIALIZED RESIDENTIAL	\$4.40	

